
Tennessee WMU is partnering with Tennessee Baptist Collegiate Ministries 
to collect individual/small packaged snacks to help reach students.

BCMs can use bottled water, Pop-Tarts, granola bars, and other individual serving snacks 
for everyday ministry and evangelistic outreach to students. Walmart gift cards can also 
be donated to help give BCMs flexibility on purchasing specific items when needed.

• Austin Peay State University, Clarksville 
 Stacy Murphree, smurphree@tnbaptist.org, 
 931-647-6940
• Belmont University, Nashville 
 Tiffany Hudson, thudson@tnbaptist.org, 504-252-3912
• Carson Newman University, Jefferson City 
 Jeremiah Young, jyoung@cn.edu
• Cleveland State / Lee University, Cleveland
 Grace Johnson, gjohnson@tnbaptist.org, 
 423-364-4290
• Cumberland University, Lebanon
 Darrin Reynolds, 
 darrin.reynolds@immanuelbaptist.com, 615-444-5563
• Dyersburg State Community College, Dyersburg
 Brittany Harwell, brittany.dba@att.net, 731-285-3750
• East Tennessee State University, Johnson City
 Jonathan Chapman, jchapman@tnbaptist.org, 
 423-794-7455
• Lincoln Memorial / Walters State, Morristown
 Damon Billings, dbillings@tnbaptist.org, 423-587-1980
• Lipscomb University, Nashville
 Morgan Johnson, mjohnson533@students.sbts.edu,  
 615-613-4891

• Middle Tennessee State University, Murfreesboro
 Mark Whitt, mwhitt@tnbaptist.org, 270-293-6632
• Motlow State Community College, Tullahoma
 Nathan Dorrell, crazytieguy@gmail.com, 931-455-1536
• Roane State Community College, Harriman
 Travis Harmon, rsccbcm@comcast.net, 865-354-2448
• Tennessee Tech University, Cookeville
 Ben Maddox, bmaddox@tnbaptist.org, 931-526-4282
• Tennessee Wesleyan College, Athens
 Drew Byers, abyers1694@gmail.com, 423-507-3247
• Union University, Jackson
 Julie Bradfield, jbradfield@uu.edu, 731-661-5242
• University of Memphis
 Jeff Jones, jjones@tnbaptist.org, 901-458-7589
• UT – Chattanooga
 Steven Johnston, sjohnston@tnbaptist.org
• UT – Health Science Center, Memphis
 Benjie Shaw, bshaw@tnbaptist.org, 901-729-7662
• UT – Knoxville
 Rodney Norvell, rnorvell@tnbaptist.org, 865-546-8272
• UT – Martin
 Morgan Owen, mowen@tnbaptist.org, 855-886-2261
• Vanderbilt University, Nashville
 Tiffany Hudson, thudson@tnbaptist.org, 504-252-3912

For more information about Tennessee Baptist Collegiate Ministries visit 
 www.tnbaptist.org/collegiate-ministries

For more information about this ministry project contact 
Tennessee WMU at 615-371-2038 or 800-558-2090 ext. 2038.

If your church or missions group would like to participate, contact a BCM director in your area 
to see what they need, collect the snack food items and/or gift cards, and arrange delivery.


